
From:  Mail Delivery Subsystem <mailer-daemon@googlemail.com>

Sent time:  02/04/2020 12:09:16 PM

To:  mindy.nguyen@lacity.org

Subject:  Delivery Status Notification (Failure)

Attachments:  Unknown.eml     Hollywood Center Project Correspondence Request.eml    
 

Address not found

Your message wasn't delivered to
daniel.schnedereit@lacity.org because the address couldn't be
found, or is unable to receive mail.

LEARN MORE

The response was:

The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try double-checking the
recipient's email address for typos or unnecessary spaces. Learn more at
https://support.google.com/mail/answer/6596

https://support.google.com/mail/answer/6596


From:  Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>

Sent time:  02/04/2020 12:08:28 PM

Cc:  

Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>; Elva Nuno-O'Donnell <elva.nuno-odonnell@lacity.org>; Heather Bleemers
<Heather.Bleemers@lacity.org>; Lisa Webber <lisa.webber@lacity.org>; Kathleen King <kathleen.king@lacity.org>; William Lamborn
<william.lamborn@lacity.org>; Milena Zasadzien <milena.zasadzien@lacity.org>; Ken Bernstein <ken.bernstein@lacity.org>; Lambert Giessinger
<lambert.giessinger@lacity.org>; Steve Melgar <steve.melgar@lacity.org>; Melinda Gejer <melinda.gejer@lacity.org>; Albert Lew
<albert.lew@lacity.org>; CASEY JENSEN <casey.jensen@lacity.org>; Yvette Whitaker <yvette.x.whitaker@lacity.org>; Wes Pringle
<wes.pringle@lacity.org>; Eddie Guerrero <eddie.guerrero@lacity.org>; Mehrdad Moshksar <mehrdad.moshksar@lacity.org>; Tomas Carranza
<tomas.carranza@lacity.org>; Madonna Marcelo <madonna.marcelo@lacity.org>; John Bellas <john.bellas@lacity.org>; Craig Bullock
<craig.bullock@lacity.org>; Hwang, Jin <Jin.Hwang@ladwp.com>; delon.kwan@ladwp.com; andy.cao@ladwp.com; cynthia.taylor@ladwp.com;
matthew.gonzalez@ladwp.com; mukleshur.bhuiyan@ladwp.com; ralph.jamarillo@ladwp.com; steve.bullum@ladwp.com;
vincent.zabukovec@ladwp.com; lisa.nosal@lacity.org; sunbula.azieh@lacity.org; ellia.sun@lacity.org; daniel.schnedereit@lacity.org;
jeffrey.wilson@lacity.org; jesus.acosta@lacity.org; chris.demonbrun@lacity.org; daryl.yoshihashi@lacity.org; eloy.luna@lacity.org;
gregory.stevens@lacity.org; robert.duff@lacity.org; tjun@lapl.org; agranger@lapl.org; bhuvan.baja@lacity.org; eduardo.hermoso@lacity.org; Godek,
Gwenn <gwenn.godek@lausd.net>; william.chun@lacity.org

Subject:  Hollywood Center Project Correspondence Request
 

Hello,

This email is being sent to persons that have been identified as possibly having either email or written correspondence regarding the
Hollywood Center Project, located at 1720-1770 North Vine Street; 1746-1760 Ivar Avenue; 1733 and 1741 Argyle
Avenue; and 6236, 6270, and 6334 West Yucca Street.

The Department of City Planning is preparing to release a Draft Environmental Impact Report (EIR) for this Project, which has
been designated by the State as an Environmental Leadership Development Project (ELDP). As part of this process, the City is
required to collect and upload all relevant p ----- Message truncated -----
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From:  
 

Final-Recipient: rfc822; daniel.schnedereit@lacity.org
Action: failed
Status: 5.0.0
Diagnostic-Code: smtp; The email account that you tried to reach does not exist. Please try 
double-checking the recipient's email address for typos or unnecessary spaces. Learn more at 
https://support.google.com/mail/answer/6596
Last-Attempt-Date: Tue, 04 Feb 2020 12:09:16 -0800 (PST)
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